Listagem geral, por funcao, de todos os classificad

INSCRICAO
14856
13951
14855
22012
14748
14651
16497
14782
13272
13146
15659
18624
19615
13011
21274
18313
14241
16604
21359
13841
19171
13407
17018
12829
18576
14009
20592
18255
17407
20161
12861
13647
14300
17104
16059
22205
15919
21814

AUXILIAR DE FARMACIA

NOME
LISIANA PEREIRA
CLAIRE BEATRIZ DUARTE PEREIRA
JOSE CARLOS D S JUNIOR
LUCIANE MORO DA SILVA
GIOVANA ALVES ANDRIOLI
LUCELIA SCHASTAI CAPETA
THAISE PINHEIRO CORREA
ANTONIA OLIVEIRA MARTINS
NEUSI MENDES
SANDRA ELISA DO ROCIO ANDREOLI L
LUIZ FELIPE SAKAKIBARA
TATHIANA DO CARMO P. SCARPIM
EMILIA DE JESUS MACEDO
MARESSA MARTINS
SILVANA APARECIDA CLARO DA ROCHA
DAFNE CECILIA SOARES
NEUCI RODRIGUES DIAS
MARIA MARGARETE DA SILVA DE FARI
KARIN KELLI CASSILHA MARTINS
RODRIGO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDA ISABELLA LETICE DE FREI
AIRA CHRISTINE PERROUT CHIQUITTO
DAYANE DA SILVA SIMAS
ISABEL LUIZA LOPES
GRAZIELE PALMEIRA ALVES
ROSELEE PAIVA DO NASCIMENTO
JOANA MATOSO CORREA
MAXIMILIAN SOARES
LORENA LEITE RONDINA
TIEGO FERREIRA LIMA
RAFAEL MATIAS PAIFFER
ANDRE DA SILVA LIMA
GISELLE DO ROCIO BENKENDORF
SUELEN CRISTINA A. VILA BRANCA
SCHEILA DA LUZ PONTES
BEATRIZ ROSA GIMENEZ
MARINEIA LEITE TOMAS
GEOVANE BARBOSA
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NOTA FINAL
8,8
8,4
8,4
8
8
7,6
7,2
7,2
7,2
7,2
7,2
7,2
7,2
7,2
6,4
6,4
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ORDEM
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
8o
9o

100
110
120
139
140
159
160
179
180
199
200
210
220
230
240
250
260
270
280
290
300
310
320
330
340
350
36°
370
389



